DAILY SCHEDULE

Day

8:00 AM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

8:30 PM

Saturday
Metro Tent Superman Statue Smallville Autograph Zone Artist Alley Man of Steel Tent Man of Steel Area Chamber Baymont Offsite
Save The Massac Super
Hero Breakfast 7A -
parts
Kiwanis Bike Trek - Fort
Massac
VIP Autograph Session
A Ticket Required
Super Toons v.2.0! A Look Puppet Making LS -
at Superman in Animation Workshop with Kevin eigh 'n Superman asher m.: ing
5 - Classic Push/Pull q Tournament Girl Scout
and his Impersonators “Meet Superman’” Williams and Muley - Competiton VIP Autograph Session House
hosted by John Field All Ages Meet Margot Kidder & B Ticket Required

Dean Cain Photo Op

Jason Lindsey Hooked
on Science

Q & A with Dean Cain

Sarah Douglas
photos, and dvds
available for purchase

Registration for Beutiful
Baby until 3:45
Registration for

Supergirl/Superboy until

5:45
James Marsters Photo | Super Silly Games for
Op Everyone

Q & A with James Marsters

Muley & Friends Puppet
Show

Superman- The Christopher
Reeve Years' Trivia Contest

Swearing In Ceremony
for Honorary Citizens

Check in for Beautiful
Baby Contest until 3:45
Super Dog Show

Beautiful Baby Contest

Superman Trivia with the
Rinaldi's

Check in for Supergirl /
Superboy Pageant until
5:45

Meet Margot Kidder
and Sarah Douglas,
photos and dvds
available for purchase

Open --- Meet Jimmy
Palmiotti, Amanda
Conner, John
Ostrander, Todd
Aaron Smith &

Bonds

Warm Up Superman
Classic Push/Pull

Warm Up Superman
Classic Push/Pull

Superman Classic
Push/Pull Tournament

Carnival Opens
Bracelets 1-5& 6 - 10

Color A Cape -
Courthouse Lawn

Autograph Session C -
Meet Superman Phone Ticket Required
Booth Photo Op
gutearspy oniDg Doors open for Save the
[lcketRentined Massac Benefit Auction
- Happy Hearts
Open Autograph

Session E- No Ticket

quired Celebrities
leave at 6P

Save the Massac
Benefit Auction

Supergirl & Superboy
Pageant

Super Improv

Corey Evitts & Revolver




DAILY SCHEDULE

Day Saturday
Metro Tent Superman Statue Smallville Autograph Zone Artist Alley Man of Steel Tent Man of Steel Area Chamber Baymont Offsite
9:00 PM
Hollywood Ball
9:30 PM

10:00 PM




