	Metro Tent	Superman Statue	Smallville	Autograph Zone	Artist Alley	Man of Steel Tent	Man of Steel Area	Chamber	Baymont	Offsite
8:00 AM										Save The Massac Super Hero Breakfast 7A - earts Kiwanis Bike Trek - Fort Massac
8:30 AM										
9:00 AM									VIP Autograph Session	
9:30 AM									A Ticket Required	
10:00 AM	Super Toons v.2.0! A Look at Superman in Animation and his Impersonators hosted by John Field	"Meet Superman" Puppet Making Workshop with Kevin Williams and Muley - All Ages	Meet Margot Kidder & Sarah Douglas		Weigh In Superman Classic Push/Pull Competiton			VIP Autograph Session B Ticket Required	Washer Pitching Tournament Girl Scout House	
10:30 AM	1			photos, and dvds						
11:00 AM	Dean Cain Photo Op	Jason Lindsey Hooked on Science	available for purchase		Warm Up Superman Classic Push/Pull					
11:30 AM	Q & A with Dean Cain					Warm Up Superman Classic Push/Pull				
12:00 PM			Registration for Beutiful Baby until 3:45 Registration for Supergirl/Superboy until 5:45			Superman Classic Push/Pull Tournament				
12:30 PM		James Marsters Photo Op	Super Silly Games for Everyone							
1:00 PM	Q & A with James Marsters				Open Meet Jimmy Palmiotti, Amanda					Carnival Opens Bracelets 1-5 & 6 - 10
1:30 PM					Conner, John Ostrander, Todd					Color A Cape - Courthouse Lawn
2:00 PM			Muley & Friends Puppet Show		Aaron Smith & Bonds					
2:30 PM		Swearing In Ceremony for Honorary Citizens								
3:00 PM	Superman- The Christopher Reeve Years' Trivia Contest		Check in for Beautiful Baby Contest until 3:45 Super Dog Show					Meet Superman Phone Booth Photo Op	Autograph Session C - Ticket Required	
3:30 PM	1			Meet Margot Kidder				Восит посо ор		
4:00 PM			Beautiful Baby Contest	and Sarah Douglas,					Autograph Session D- Ticket Required	
4:30 PM	Kinaidis									Doors open for Save the Massac Benefit Auction - Happy Hearts
5:00 PM			Check in for Supergirl / Superboy Pageant until 5:45						Open Autograph Session E- No Ticket Required Celebrities leave at 6P	
5:30 PM										Save the Massac Benefit Auction
6:00 PM			Supergirl & Superboy Pageant			Super Improv				
6:30 PM			. 3-2							
7:00 PM										
7:30 PM	Corey Evitts & Revolver									
8:00 PM										
8:30 PM										

		ULE

ay **Saturday**

	Metro Tent	Superman Statue	Smallville	Autograph Zone	Artist Alley	Man of Steel Tent	Man of Steel Area	Chamber	Baymont	Offsite
9:00 PM									Hellinger of Bell	
9:30 PM									Hollywood Ball	
10:00 PM										